
2023

CATALOGUE
JERSEY SUBLIMATION

Noti�ed that design layout serves as a legally binding document to which any unauthorised use, disclosure,
copying or distribution of the information is strictly prohibited.

ALL PICTURES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY. ACTUAL PRODUCT MAY VARY DUE TO PRODUCT ENCHANCEMENT.

CHOOSE A BASE DESIGN FROM OUR CATALOGUE & CUSTOMIZE YOUR DESIGN WITHIN OUR SERVICE.

VOLUME 2



TABLE
OF
CON-
TENTS 03

JERSEY SIZE
CHART &
COLLAR
 STYLES

04

TYPES OF
SHIRTS

05

JERSEY
DESIGN

15

HOW
TO

ORDER

16

CONTACT
US



JERSEY 
SIZE 
CHART

ADULT

KIDS

11
13

12
14.5

13
17

14
18.5

15
19.5

16
21

22 24 26 28 30 32 34
17

22.5

15.5
18
8
26

16.5
19
8.5
27

17.5
20
9

28

18.5
21
9.5
29

19.5
22
9.5
30

20.5
23
9.5
31

21.5
24
10
32

22.5
25

10.5
32

23.5
26

10.5
33

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
26.5
27

10.5
33

SIZE
SHOULDER

CHEST
SLEEVE
LENGTH

SIZE
WIDTH

LENGHT

rib collar MANDARIN
+ BUTTON

ROUND
NECK

V-NECK
NO END

MANDARIN
+ ZIP

body collar

COLLAR 
STYLES

������������������������������������
�����������������
������	������������������

WIDTH

LENGTH



ALL PICTURES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY. ACTUAL PRODUCT MAY VARY DUE TO PRODUCT ENCHANCEMENT.

SLEEVELESS
SHORT SLEEVE

LONG SLEEVE
MUSLIMAHSINGLET

TYPES 
OF SHIRTS 



CUSTOM YOURS
NOW!

Term and Condition apply based on the design that can be achieve.
*Each Design can be customize to your need such as colour, pattern or logo placement, etc.

CODE RD201

CODE RD202



Term and Condition apply based on the design that can be achieve.
*Each Design can be customize to your need such as colour, pattern or logo placement, etc.

CUSTOM YOURS
NOW!

CODE RD203

CODE RD204



CUSTOM YOURS
NOW!

Term and Condition apply based on the design that can be achieve.
*Each Design can be customize to your need such as colour, pattern or logo placement, etc.

CODE RD205

CODE RD206



CUSTOM YOURS
NOW!

Term and Condition apply based on the design that can be achieve.
*Each Design can be customize to your need such as colour, pattern or logo placement, etc.

CODE RD207

CODE RD208



CUSTOM YOURS
NOW!

Term and Condition apply based on the design that can be achieve.
*Each Design can be customize to your need such as colour, pattern or logo placement, etc.

CODE RD209

CODE RD210



CUSTOM YOURS
NOW!

Term and Condition apply based on the design that can be achieve.
*Each Design can be customize to your need such as colour, pattern or logo placement, etc.

CODE RD211

CODE RD212



CUSTOM YOURS
NOW!

Term and Condition apply based on the design that can be achieve.
*Each Design can be customize to your need such as colour, pattern or logo placement, etc.

CODE RD213

CODE RD214



CUSTOM YOURS
NOW!

Term and Condition apply based on the design that can be achieve.
*Each Design can be customize to your need such as colour, pattern or logo placement, etc.

CODE RD215

CODE RD216



CUSTOM YOURS
NOW!

Term and Condition apply based on the design that can be achieve.
*Each Design can be customize to your need such as colour, pattern or logo placement, etc.

CODE RD217

CODE RD218



CUSTOM YOURS
NOW!

Term and Condition apply based on the design that can be achieve.
*Each Design can be customize to your need such as colour, pattern or logo placement, etc.

CODE RD219

CODE RD220



HOW
TO
ODER

STEP 1
CUSTOMER 

INQUIRY

STEP 2
DESIGN

PROCESS

STEP 3
DESIGN

CONFIRM

STEP 6
JERSEY
READY

STEP 4
DEPOSIT

PAYMENT

STEP 5
PRODUCTION

STEP 7
BALANCE
PAYMENT

STEP 8
DELIVERY/

SELF COLLECT



CONTACT US

For Further Information
Kindly Contact Our Sales Team Here : 

or

YOU CAN FIND US ON :
askcreativeprintingservices
askcreativeprinting

010-217 4774
016-216 4774
014-358 4774

(Ms Michelle)
(Ms Dayang)

(Ms Khalisah)
010-217 4750 (Ms Fara)
014-602 4474 (Ms Suhaznie)

Sunday & Public Holiday
Closed

SERVICE HOURS
Monday - Friday
9 AM - 6 PM

Saturday
9 AM - 2 PM


