CHOOSE A BASE DESIGN FROM OUR CATALOGUE & CUSTOMIZE YOUR DESIGN WITHIN OUR SERVICE.



ALL PICTURES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY. ACTUAL PRODUCT MAY VARY DUE TO PRODUCT ENCHANCEMENT.

Notified that design layout serves as a legally binding document to which any unauthorised use, disclosure, copying or distribution of the information is strictly prohibited.

# TABLE OF CONTENTS





## LENGTH **JERSEY** SIZE **WIDTH CHART**

**ADULT** 

SIZE	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
SHOULDER	15.5	16.5	17.5	18.5	19.5	20.5	21.5	22.5	23.5	26.5
CHEST	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
SLEEVE	8	8.5	9	9.5	9.5	9.5	10	10.5	10.5	10.5
LENGTH	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	32	33	33

**KIDS** 

SIZE	22	24	26	28	30	32	34
WIDTH	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
LENGHT	13	14.5	17	18.5	19.5	21	22.5

## **COLLAR STYLES**





**ROUND NECK** 

V-NECK **NO END** 





**RIB COLLAR** 

**MANDARIN** + BUTTON





**MANDARIN** + ZIP

**BODY COLLAR** 





ALL PICTURES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY. ACTUAL PRODUCT MAY VARY DUE TO PRODUCT ENCHANCEMENT.

CODE RD202









CODE RD204









CODE RD205



CODE RD206





CODE RD208











CODE RD210

CODE RD209







CODE RD212









CODE RD214









CODE RD216









CODE RD218









CODE RD219



CODE RD220





## HOW TO ODER





## CONTACT US

For Further Information
Kindly Contact Our Sales Team Here:

010-217 4774 (Ms Dayang) 016-216 4774 (Ms Michelle) 014-358 4774 (Ms Khalisah) 010-217 4750 (Ms Fara) 014-602 4474 (Ms Suhaznie)

or

### YOU CAN FIND US ON:

- **f** askcreativeprintingservices
- askcreativeprinting

## **SERVICE HOURS**

Monday - Friday | Saturday 9 AM - 6 PM | 9 AM - 2 PM

Sunday & Public Holiday
Closed